
NB F M R E
PAINTER 

NAME
PORTAIT

NATIONA

LITY
BORN DEATH MAIN STYLE

MAIN 

GENRE

ART 

WORK 

QT

PRICE 

MAX 

(USK)

PRICE 

AV. 

(USK)

GROWT

H per 

year 

(USK)

ART WORK 1 ART WORK 2 ART WORK 3 ART WORK 4 ART WORK 5 SIGNATURE

0,80

13,48

0,78

0,65

0,52

0,65

3,04

0,35

0,68

1,43

30,48

1980 Lives Abstract art Abstraction 190 60 Not found

A map etched in 

resentmen

Battle between 

Lapiths and 

Centaurs

Horses Wooo Composition 2016

10 Not found

The true north

5,56

3
HOSOKAW

A Maki
Japanese 1980 Lives Fantasy art Scene 200 30

K7 Carrier The fragmentary 

territory

Test substance The door of 

perception

Valve and gate

Office lady at night In the room Fantasia Skyscaper ramen Lady with a pitcher

1 IMAZU Kei Japanese

0,09

0,23

0,89

3,33

4
FINCH 

Hester
British 1981 Lives

Neo-

expressionis

m

Scene 220 2

2
GAO Lei 

(高磊)
Chinese 1980 Lives

Conceptual 

art
Concept 180

Perennial 03 Green master Left over Memory of my 

garden

Memory of my 

garden/A lake

Not found

5
FEUERSTEI

N Alex
German 1981 Lives Surrealism Scene 230 4 Not found

Seated headless 

nude

A portrait of an 

artist as a young 

lady

Reclining nude Stick and stones A foot

Kopffusler II Tapete #1 Gewitter Streitende Crocodoc II

For standing here 5 A mountain #15 For standing here 

#16

Study for landscape 

#211

Landscapes

6
YAMAKAM

I Wataru
Japanese 1981 Lives Surrealism Landscape 220 15 Not found

7
HIRAKO 

Yuichi
Japanese 1982 Lives

Neo-

expressionis

m

Scene 240 70

World of the world Bridge Blind and night Idul adha Totem 02

False face Cloak and dagger Djamila Les femmes d'Alger Les femmes d'Alger 

#71

8
WU Yih-

Han

Taiwanes

e
1982 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 270 6 Not found

9
KUO Chih-

Hung

Taiwanes

e
1982 Lives

Figurative 

art
Landscape 280 5 Not found

Girl of the apples Mirta Desire Julia Composition 2015

Sand sea Year of the rabbit Full moon Seeking visitors Fenglin volcano

10

READ 

Megan 

Elizabeth

American 1982 Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 230 4

11
FAULWELL 

Asad
Iranian 1982 Lives Native art Scene 200 6 Not found

The box The garden Nobody showed me 

the way to go

Requiem Flock

Young man Friends Outing Peeping Back here again

12
SUI Yihang 

(隋宜航)
Chinese 1982 Lives

Figurative 

art
Landscape 170 10 Not found

13
Dong He 

(董鹤)
Chinese 1982 Lives

Neo-

impressionis

m

Landscape 180 3 Not found

Nanshan Passing the old 

friend's farm

The green hill 

remians

Jing Yi Jing Moganshan scenery

Red curtain

14 DAI Ying Chinese 1983 Lives Abstract art Abstraction 180 5 Not found

In search on my 

star

Goddess Earth mother 2 Bathed in a sea of 

flowers

Goddess 2025

15
TANG 

Dayao
? Chinese 1984 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 250 10

16

FIRENZE 

Lai 

(黎清妍)

Chinese 1984 Lives

Neo-

expressionis

m

Scene 230 180 Not found

This is not yours Anthem The dancing trio

250

40

150

4

10

35

310

18

15

12

15

70

8

15

30

640



0,76

0,57

0,95

1,19

1,43

0,35

0,35

0,60

1,00

1,54

5,53

0,24

0,21

0,53

0,59

0,35

1,06

Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 200 5 Not found

Growing up 4 Growing up 10 Do astronauts need 

art?

Growing up 12 Do dolls have 

emotions?

All the objects in 

the world wont 

make that phone 

ring

We crossed 

through places and 

walked high and 

low

There ws a glittery 

beaded ninja 

turtle…

You can seat on 

your hands night 

and day…

It was madness to 

intervene

16

12

Lives Fantasy art Scene 260 8 Not found

Kitaro Nishida Quasi-modo Ferdowsi and the 

parietal eye

Self-portrait in 5 

dimensions

Crying king

Summer 2020 Ripples First droplet Summer night Podo

17
SIMUNOVI

C Zoran
Croatian 1984 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 210 5 Not found

18
WILLIAMS 

Justin
Australian 1984

21

MOU 

Lintong 

(牟林童)

Chinese 1984 Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 200 8 Not found

A prayer for 

blooming

A dream of spring Mode of girlfriend Fragment of 

emotion

For love is tragedy

19
DANESH 

Sepand
Iranian 1984 Lives Cubism Portrait 230 7 Not found

20
LEE So 

Youn

South 

Korean
1984

22 OZABU Japanese 1985 Lives
Figurative 

art
Portrait 160 3

23
XU Liang 

(许良)
Chinese 1985 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 150 3 Not found

Harugasumi Damashiai Atokatazuke Satsuki Horikawa

Blue sea Still life Lke side park Meeting by the park Exercise by the lake

24 LI Jie Chinese 1985 Lives Abstract art Abstraction 260 4 Not found

25 CHENG Zhe Chinese 1985 Lives Fantasy art Scene 300 7

Blue coast Spring Dreamlike summer  July 5th Paradise

Original affection Dreamscape Blossoming faith Innocent 

reflectioons

Where have you 

been?

26
WANG 

Yuanyuan
Chinese 1986 Lives

Figurative 

art
Landscape 160 20 Not found

Hanshan temple The tide rises in the 

sea

Suzhou trip Half snowy 

mountain

Qiling mountain 

house

27 AIIROH French 1987 Lives Pop art Portrait 350 40

Audi

28
NEZHNAYA 

Anna
Israeli 1987 Lives

Light and 

space
Scene 140 3 Not found9

8

20

Love Karl Hope Bugatti

Judith  Freedom Running girl Forbidden fruit Down the rabbit 

hole

210

29

ZHENG 

Mengqiang 

(郑孟强)

Chinese 1987 Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 160 3

30
WANG Jian 

（王建）
Chinese 1987 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 170 7

Blue tears Tyshan island Wait The holy mountain Sunshine in the rain

Red book Mirror and green 

book

Tender love Left and right Durer study

31
HUANG 

Jingjie
Chinese 1988 Lives

Figurative 

art
Landscape 170 3 Not found

32

D'ALBISSIN 

Gaspard 

Girard

French 1988 Lives
Hyper 

realism
Scene 150 2 Not found

A room with a view Sunny beach Outside mountain A room Forest architecture

Composition 2025 Composition 2023 Composition 2020 Composition 2025 Composition 2023

33
WANG You 

(王悠)
Chinese 1988 Lives Surrealism Scene 150 6

The castke act IV Where you gaze 

touch IV

Too much has been 

forgotten

Lilly valley Lost years

20

25

30

7

7

12

20

60

10

6

18



0,45

Comfort zone

1,06

1,00

1,44

Veil of stars Wrapped in the 

wind

From now on I am 

IV

1,56

2,19

0,60

1,67

1,00

1,20

0,27

0,67

0,29

0,50

Distance Finger prints The lingering of ink Reader

33
WANG You 

(王悠)
Chinese 1988 Lives Surrealism Scene 150 6

The castke act IV Where you gaze 

touch IV

Too much has been 

forgotten

Lilly valley Lost years

0,44

Molting!Hanging! Red hair teacher 

Tony

Miracle surviving in 

the crash

Artificial paradises 

and human being

Triptych

34 KAA Yeo Filipino 1989 Lives Fantasy art Scene 180 5 Not found

35

CHENG 

Sam 

(鄭丹珊)

Chinese 1989 Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 160 3 Not found

I no longer belong 

here

Kill everything that 

makes you sad

Deluge of affections You look good 

baby, fuck them

The only perception 

that matters…

Picnic Sink Family Sway Stillness

36 KOAL Jang
South 

Korean
1989 Lives Fantasy art Scene 150 8 Not found

37
LIANG 

Shuni
Chinese 1989 Lives Art brut Scene 150 8 Not found

Mirage cat Me time Ghost town Solitary animals Musing 3

I don't love, nor do I 

wait for anyone…

Golden archives Flirt Dream body Erosion

38 PU Yingwei Chinese 1989 Lives Pop art Text 180 10

39 LEE Sujin
South 

Korean
1990 Lives Fantasy art Scene 150 3 Not found

Time,history, why 

we fight

Dark red star Red stars and 

stripes

Dominators of the 

red planet

Anglomania

Sakura garden Little path up to the 

hill

Cymbidium orchid Blue garden Bear fruit

40
BAI Shui 

(白水)
Chinese 1990 Lives Abstract art Abstraction 150 7

41
Hu Weiyi 

(胡为一)
Chinese 1990 Lives

Conceptual 

art
Concept 130 5 Not found

Ocean 3 Water town Quantum roses Ocean 2 Resonance

Playing alone Waiting in vain See you again After school Windy day

42
LI Yuying  

(栗玉莹)
Chinese 1990 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 130 6 Not found

43 IIDA Ayaka Japanese 1990 Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 120 2 Not found

Anihilation Suiyu Life relativity Double screen Between

44

LIANG 

Manyong 

(梁曼勇)

Chinese 1990 Lives Fantasy art Scene 120 4

Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 80 3

Not found

Houses are tombs 

for the living

Wild dogs 2 Prey Trampled Meat

45 AYAIRO Japanese 1991 Lives Fantasy art Scene 150 2 Not found

Not found

The softest ASURA Buddhist sens of 

crushing evil…

Spica of the spring Angelic beast Astrayer

Those who don't 

move in time

Playground Pond wilderness 

tour 2

A meter of sunshine 

4

A meter of sunshine 

1

46
ANDO 

Shizuka
Japanese 1991 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 100 3 Not found

Shine on me Little clown

0,36

0,57

Click and win, green Click and win, 

turquoise

Shuffling Shuffling Tetris remix #2

47
KUROKI 

Mitsuko
Japanese 1991 Lives

Figurative 

art
Portrait 90 2 Not found

48
PAN Yue 

(潘越)
Chinese 1991

49
QUAN 

Wenfei
Chinese 1992 Lives

Geometric 

art
Abstraction 130 6 Not found

18

16

7

23

25

35

9

25

15

18

4

10

4

7

5

8

15



0,24

0,55

0,24

0,16

0,19

0,63

0,25

0,28

0,45

0,55

1,45

0,82

1,36

0,64

1,60

1,80

Toxin VI Toxin VII Blessing and curse I

Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 130 4 Not found

Freedom stone Giraffe 2 generals I say to myself Tactical contraction

Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 120 3

Carnival Feast The swan who 

choose to be loyal 

to

Bring you a gift Hidden

Stay with me A glimmer etching 

oflight

Seeds of uncontrol Tatooed nothing Rose

50
SUN Yu 

(孙宇)
Chinese 1992

53
KAKUTANI 

Kisho
Japanese 1993 Lives

Figurative 

art
Landscape 120 2 Not found

Curtain #77 Curtain #78 Frosted window 

#113

Curtain #88 Curtain #91

51
SLADKOVa 

Anna
Russian 1992 Lives

Neo-

expressionis

m

Scene 120 6 Not found

52
WANG 

Jinbo
Chinese 1992

54
KITABAYAS

HI Minami
Japanese 1993 Lives Naive art Scene 110 2

55
REN Lihan 

(任力翰)
Chinese 1993 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 100 7 Not found

We swim alone We walk alone Shadow Green house

Encounter Nowhere is pure 

heart

Return A lonely peak Fishing in cold river

56
KEEP 

Claudia
American 1993 Lives

Neo-

impressionis

m

Scene 110 3 Not found

57

CHEN 

Guobao 

(陈国宝)

Chinese 1993 Lives
Figurative 

art
Interior 90 3 Not found

View of Chrysler 

building

Morning, Hotel 

Grand Amour

January 12th, 5h32 

AM

City lights The piano player

Youth 11 Sleepless All over the night Bed of leaves

58
SATO Aiko 

(佐藤藍子)
Japanese 1994 Lives

Figurative 

art
Interior 120 2 Not found

59
COULTHUR

ST Billy
Australian 1994 Lives

Figurative 

art
Interior 70 2

Lyricism Takea deep breath Sleeping dogs, red 

place

Quiet room One morning

Townhouse interior James Dean and 

Mickey mous ein 

yellow apartment

Jimmy got Jack Townhouse piano 

scene

Dressing room

60 BALL Mary American 1994 Lives Abstract art Abstraction 100 5

61
OGATA 

Ryoten
Japanese 1994 Lives

Figurative 

art
Seascape 100 3

The messenger Composition 2023 Composition 2023 Sardin tree Lazarus

.003 Symbol Ocean waves Ocean waves Ocean waves

62 NKSIN Japanese 1994 Lives
Figurative 

art
Portrait 120 6

63
XIANG Ziqi 

(向梓綦)
Chinese 1994 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 90 3 Not found

My giuliano All of the people 

are genuises

Sullied past II They are god to me My David X

Cyclical night Corridor The green armchair The red mansion Garden maze

Not found

Jacob Jackson Comfortably numb Taking a bath at a 

strangers house

Ordering pickle on 

line

Dirty dog

65 KIM Heejo
South 

Korean
1995 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 130 6 Not found

16

Rainy evening Red booth Collector Sprinklers Uncertainty

64
WENDLAN

D Andre
German 1995 Lives

Figurative 

art
Scene 150 5

0,6766
WANG Qiqi 

(汪琦琦)
Chinese 1996 Lives

Neo-

expressionis

m

Scene 120 2 Not foundF 6

Toxin X Paradox II

8

18

8

5

6

20

8

9

5

6

16

9

15

7

18



2,86

1,43

2,50

1,50

2,00

5,00

1,00

2,25

3,00

0,00

Toxin VI Toxin VII Blessing and curse I

0,67

67
HARASAW

A Kusoke
Japanese 1997 Lives

Figurative 

art
Cityscape 120 3 Not found

Signal Line of water city People in the crowd Red lights City and seagulls

66
WANG Qiqi 

(汪琦琦)
Chinese 1996 Lives

Neo-

expressionis

m

Scene 120 2 Not found

0,88

F 6

Toxin X Paradox II

68
ZHANG 

Rachel
American 1998 Lives Surrealism Scene 150 7 Not found

69 YANG Xinyi Chinese 1998 Lives Abstract art Abstraction 150 4 Not found

Bar with stepping 

vacancies…

Fast train The river dries 

behind the old 

house

Meeting at train 

station

The world passing 

by in blocks of run…

Composition Composition Composition Composition Composition

70
KOH 

Claudia

Singapore

an
1999 Lives Naive art Scene 90 5 Not found

The last supper Sanctuary 2 headed women The age of maturity Composition 2025

71 LV Huiyao Chinese 1999 Lives Surrealism Scene 90 3 Not found

F

Love is the ridge 

cave by the seaside

Middle world Angel Candle holder Clam meat, pearl

Prioritize Count on me Blind box #3 A lot on my plate Instinct to intention

Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 70 2

High way Stitched breath Temperature 

difference

Between the pond  

before and the sea

The inseperables

Comfort zone The difference 

between you and I

The pivot Moebius Gong Yoo

72

ERTHH 

(Thanathor

n 

Pattaratad

a)

Thai 2000 Lives Fantasy art Scene 120 4 Not found

75
RADNE 

Yuma

Mongolia

n
2001 Lives Fantasy art Scene 70 3 Not found

Trying to 

understand

Feeding the birds Subsistence Evolution The weight of water

73 JIA Sonia Chinese 2000 Lives
Figurative 

art
Scene 100 8 Not found

74

YANG 

Hyun-

Young

South 

Korean
2001

76
LIEM 

Vanessa

Singapore

an
2002 Lives Surrealism Scene 100 4

The house is a body The arrival Pleasure puppets Black out days Red room

F

F

F

7

20

10

15

9

10

25

4

9

9


